PLAINTIFF'S REQUEST FOR JUDICIAL NOTICE

THE

BLODM

Janice Dickinson V, William H. Cosby, Jr.

-1-

1	Exhibit A: Defendant's Peremptory Challenge to Judicial Officer (Code Civ. Proc.,				
2	§170.6), dated June 11 and filed June 12, 2015.				
3	Exhibit B: Order dated June 17, 2015 granting Defendant's Peremptory Challenge and				
4	reassigning the matter to Hon. Robert L. Hess				
5	Exhibit C: Plaintiff Dickinson's Peremptory Challenge to Judicial Officer (Code Civ.				
6 7	Proc., §170.6) dated June 25, 2015 and filed on June 26, 2015.				
8	Exhibit D: Order dated July 7, 2015 granting Plaintiff's Peremptory Challenge and				
9	reassigning the matter to Hon. Debre K. Weintraub.				
10	Exhibit E: Defendant's second Peremptory Challenge dated November 30, 2015.				
11					
12	Dated: December 3, 2015				
13 14	Respectfully submitted,				
15	THE BLOOM FIRM				
16	Alan Goldstein				
17	Attorneys for Plaintiff Janice Dickinson				
18	, James Dickinson				
19					
20 21					
22					
23					
24					
25					
26					
27 28					
20					

EXHIBIT A

Chille Indonesa Water	CONTRACTOR OF CATORIES OF DEPT.	THOUT ATTORNEY	L CTATE DAG VIII	MADED.	6	Madda Cila Olama	
1	ADDRESS, AND TELEPHONE NUMBER OF ATTORNEY OR PARTY WITHOUT ATTORNEY: STATE BAR NUMBER:				Heservea for C	Clerk's File Stamp	
	A B. GOLDMAN, ESQ. 119765 LY & SINGER PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION						
	ark East, Suite 2400		<u> </u>				
	alifornia 90067						
TEL: (310) 556	-3501						
	e): WILLIAM H. COSBY, JR.						
	OURT OF CALIFORNIA, O	COUNTY OF	LOS AN	GELES			
COURTHOUSE ADDRE							
T	ourthouse, 111 N. Hill Stre	et, Los Ange	eles, CA 9	00012			
PLAINTIFF/PETITIONE							
JANICE DICKINS							
DEFENDANT/RESPON							
WILLIAM H. COS	•				CASE NUMBER:		
PEI	REMPTORY CHALLENGE TO		OFFICER		1		
	(Code Civ. Proc.,	§ 170.6)			BC580909		
	Name of Judicial Officer: (PI	RINTI	T	Dept. Numb	er.		
	Traine or budiolar Officer: (1)	(111)		Dopt. Humb	01.		
	Hon Holly E Vondia			42			
	Hon. Holly E. Kendig		1	42			
	D ludge	Commission		_	Referee		
	☑ Judge	□ Commiss	sioner	U	Referee		
above, before whom the trial of, or a hearing in, this case is pending, or to whom it has been assigned, is prejudiced against the party (or his or her attorney) or the interest of the party (or his or her attorney), so that declarant cannot, or believes that he or she cannot, have a fair and impartial trial or hearing before the judicial officer.							
DECLARATION I declare under penalty of perjury, under the laws of the State of California, that the information entered on this form is true and correct.							
Filed on behalf	of WILLIAM H COSBY JR		Diointiff/Dat	itioner	□ Cross Com		
i neu on penan	of: WILLIAM H. COSBY, JR.		Plaintiff/Pet		Cross Con		
	Name of Party			Respondent	☐ Cross Defe	endant	
			Other:			and the second of the second o	
			/ /	7/1	and the same of th		
Dated: June 1	1, 2015	,	Mark	VAL-			
	***	0/2	Datura as	Deplarant			
		\$19 ₁	nature or	Declarant)		
		_ (/ /	1/			
		LYN	IDAB. GE	DIDMAN	and the same of th		
		Prir	nted Nam	2	***		

EXHIBIT B

DATE: 06/17/15

HONORABLE Holly E. Kendig

R. Corrigan JUDGE

DEPT. 42

HONORABLE

JUDGE PRO TEM

DEPUTY CLERK

B. Chavez, C/A

ELECTRONIC RECORDING MONITOR

Deputy Sheriff

None Plaintiff

Reporter

8:30 am BC580909

JANICE DICKINSON

WILLIAM H COSBY JR

Counsel Defendant

(No Appearances)

Counsel

170.6 CCP JUDGE KENDIG (DEFT)

NATURE OF PROCEEDINGS:

DEFENDANT WILLIAM H. COSBY, JR. 'S PEREMPTORY CHALLENGE AGAINST THE HONORABLE HOLLY E. KENDIG, DEPARTMENT 42.

The Court reviews DEFENDANT'S Peremptory Challenge filed with the Court on 06/12/15 pursuant to Section 170.6 of the Code of Civil Procedure and finds that the document was filed timely.

All future dates in this department are advanced and vacated.

Upon direction from Department 1, the above matter is reassigned from HOLLY E. KENDIG, Department 42 to ROBERT L. HESS, Department 24.

If any appearing party has not yet exercised a peremptory challenge under Section 170.6 CCP, peremptory challenges by them to the newly assigned judge must be timely filed within the 15 day period specified in Section 170.6 CCP, with extensions of time pursuant to Section 1013 CCP if service is by mail. Previously non-appearing parties, if any, have a 15 day statutory period from first appearance to file a peremptory challenge (68616(1) Govt. Code).

Moving party to give notice.

Page 1 of 2 DEPT. 42

MINUTES ENTERED 06/17/15 COUNTY CLERK

DATE: 06/17/15 DEPT. 42 HONORABLE Holly E. Kendig JUDGE R. Corrigan DEPUTY CLERK HONORABLE JUDGE PRO TEM ELECTRONIC RECORDING MONITOR B. Chavez, C/A Deputy Sheriff None Reporter 8:30 am BC580909 Plaintiff Counsel JANICE DICKINSON Defendant (No Appearances) WILLIAM H COSBY JR Counsel 170.6 CCP JUDGE KENDIG (DEFT) NATURE OF PROCEEDINGS: CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE/ NOTICE OF ENTRY OF ORDER I, the below-named Executive Officer/Clerk of the above-entitled court, do hereby certify that I am not a party to the cause herein, and that on this date I served the Notice of Entry of the above minute order upon each party or counsel named below by placing the document for collection and mailing so as to cause it to be deposited in the United States mail at the courthouse in Los Angeles, California, one copy of the original filed/entered herein in a separate sealed envelope to each address as shown below with the postage thereon fully prepaid, in accordance with standard court practices. Date: 06/17/15 Sherri R. Carter, Executive Officer/Clerk Lvnda B. Goldman Lavely & Singer Professional Corporation 2049 Century Park East, Suite 2400 Los Angeles, CA 90067

Page 2 of 2 DEPT. 42

MINUTES ENTERED 06/17/15 COUNTY CLERK

EXHIBIT C

Lisa Bloom, Esc Nadia Taghizade 20700 Ventura I Woodland Hills, TEL: (818) 914- ATTORNEY FOR (Name SUPERIOR COURTHOUSE ADDRE 111 North Hill Stree PLAINTIFF/PETITIONER JANICE DICKINSO	eh, Esq. SBN: 259328 Blvd., Suite 301 CA 91364 -7314 s): Plantiff, Janice Dickinson OURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY SS: t, Los Angeles, CA 90012 R: N			Reserved for C	lerk's File Stamp	
DEFENDANT/RESPOND WILLIAM H. COSBY						
PER	REMPTORY CHALLENGE TO JUDIC (Code Civ. Proc., § 170.6		CASE NUMBER: BC 580909			
	Name of Judicial Officer: (PRINT)		Dept. Numb	er:		
	Hon. Robert L. Hess					
		nmissioner		Referee		
I am a party (or attorney for a party) to this action or special proceeding. The judicial officer named above, before whom the trial of, or a hearing in, this case is pending, or to whom it has been assigned, is prejudiced against the party (or his or her attorney) or the interest of the party (or his or her attorney), so that declarant cannot, or believes that he or she cannot, have a fair and impartial trial or hearing before the judicial officer.						
	DECLA	ARATION				
I declare under penalty of perjury, under the laws of the State of California, that the information entered on this form is true and correct.						
Filed on behalf of: Janice Dickinson			•			
Dated: June 25	5,2015					
		Signature of Declarant				
		Nadia Taghi	zadeh, Esq.			
		Printed Nar				

EXHIBIT D

DATE: 07/07/15

HONORABLE Robert L. Hess

G. Charles JUDGE

DEPT. 24

DEPUTY CLERK

HONORABLE

JUDGE PRO TEM

ELECTRONIC RECORDING MONITOR

B. Bell

C/A

Deputy Sheriff

None

Reporter

8:30 am BC580909

Plaintiff

Counsel

No Appearances

Defendant

Counsel

WILLIAM H COSBY JR

JANICE DICKINSON

170.6 CCP JUDGE KENDIG (DEFT)

NATURE OF PROCEEDINGS:

COURT ORDER

Plaintiff Janice Dickinson's PEREMPTORY CHALLENGE AGAINST THE HONORABLE Robert L. Hess, DEPARTMENT 24.

The Court reviews Plaintiff's Peremptory Challenge filed with the Court on Jun. 26, 2015 pursuant to Section 170.6 of the Code of Civil Procedure and finds that the document was filed timely.

All future dates in this department are advanced and vacated.

Upon direction from Department 1, the above matter is reassigned from Judge Robertr Hess, Department 24 to Judge Debre Weintraub, Department 47.

If any appearing party has not yet exercised a peremptory challenge under Section 170.6 CCP, peremptory challenges by them to the newly assigned judge must be timely filed within the 15 day period specified in Section 170.6 CCP, with extensions of time pursuant to Section 1013 CCP if service is by mail. Previously non-appearing parties, if any, have a 15 day statutory period from first appearance to file a peremptory challenge (68616(1) Govt. Code).

> Page 1 of 2 DEPT. 24

MINUTES ENTERED 07/07/15 COUNTY CLERK

DATE: 07/0	7/15				D	EPT.	24
HONORABLE I	Robert L. Hess		JUDGE	G. Charles	DEPU'	TY CLE	rk.
HONORABLE			JUDGE PRO TEM		ELECTRO	NIC RE	CORDING MONITOR
]	3. Bell	C/A	Deputy Sheriff	None		Rep	orter
8:30 am	BC580909 JANICE DICKINSO WILLIAM H COSB	VS 7 JR	IG (DEFT)	Plaintiff Counsel NO F Defendant Counsel	appearances		
	Moving party to CERTIFICATE OF NOTICE OF ENTRY I, the below-not above-entitled not a party to date I served to order upon each placing the docas to cause it mail at the corone copy of the separate sealed below with the accordance with Date: July 7, 2 Sherri R. Carte By: Get Lisa Bloom 20700 Ventura I Suite 301 Woodland Hills	SERVI Y OF Commed Ender the Note to be arthoused in the contraction of	CE/ PRDER Executive Of do hereby ause herein tice of Ent y or counse deposited se in Los A inal filed/ lope to each ge thereon dard court ecutive Off Y Charles	certify that of and that of the algorithm and main the Uniternative Head research address as fully prepair practices.	on this ove minute ow by ling so ed States fornia, in in a s shown		

Page 2 of 2 DEPT. 24

MINUTES ENTERED 07/07/15 COUNTY CLERK

EXHIBIT E

NAME, ADDRESS, AND TELEPHONE NUMBER OF ATTORNEY OR PARTY WITHOUT ATTORNEY.	STATE BAR NUMBER Reserved for Clerk's File Stamp					
Andrew B. Brettler, Esq.	262928					
LAVELY & SINGER PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION						
2049 Century Park East, Suite 2400 Los Angeles, CA 90067						
(310) 556-3501						
ATTORNEY FOR (Name) MARTIN SINGER						
SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY O	OF LOS ANGELES					
COURTHOUSE ADDRESS:						
Stanley Mosk Courthouse, 111 N. Hill Street, Los And	geles, CA 90012					
PLAINTIFF/PETITIONER:						
JANICE DICKINSON DEFENDANT/RESPONDENT:						
WILLIAM H. COSBY, JR., et al.	·					
PEREMPTORY CHALLENGE TO JUDICIAL	OFFICER CASE NUMBER:					
(Code Civ. Proc., § 170.6)	BC580909					
(Code Civ. 1 loc., § 170.0)						
•						
(DDIALT)	David Manchan					
Name of Judicial Officer: (PRINT)	Dept. Number:					
Hon. Debre K. Weintraub	47					
☑ Judge ☐ Comm	iissioner □ Referee					
☑ Judge ☐ Comm	iissiotiei 🗀 ivereree					
above, before whom the trial of, or a hearing in, this case is pending, or to whom it has been assigned, is prejudiced against the party (or his or her attorney) or the interest of the party (or his or her attorney), so that declarant cannot, or believes that he or she cannot, have a fair and impartial trial or hearing before the judicial officer.						
DECLARATION I declare under penalty of perjury, under the laws of the State of California, that the information entered on this form is true and correct.						
information officered on the form to the own out	/					
Filed on behalf of: MARTIN SINGER	☐ Plaintiff/Petitioner / ☐ Cross Complainant					
Name of Party Planting entities Cross Companies						
	Other:					
L	Tourist 1					
D (L. November 20, 2015	1 1///					
Dated: November 30, 2015						
Signature of Declarant						
_	n n northlan					
	andrew B. Brettler					
-	Printed Name					